
Team Schedule
Field Hockey
08/01/2022 to 10/24/2022

Summit Country Day School
2161 Grandin Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45208

Gregory Dennis
School Phone: 513-871-4700 (252)
Fax: 513-533-5372
dennis_g@summitcds.org

Field Hockey
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 08/22/22 Ursuline Academy Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 08/25/22 Fairmont High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/01/22 St. Ursula Academy Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 09/08/22 Talawanda HS Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/10/22 Bishop Hartley High School Home 3:30 PM

Saturday 09/10/22 Bishop Hartley High School Walnut vs.
Bishop Hartley

Home 5:00 PM

Monday 09/12/22 Oakwood High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 09/14/22 Indian Hill High School Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/20/22 Oakwood High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/24/22 Bexley High School Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/27/22 St. Ursula Academy Away 5:30 PM

Monday 10/03/22 Indian Hill High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/06/22 Mount Notre Dame High School Away 6:30 PM

Monday 10/10/22 Talawanda HS Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 10/11/22 Ursuline Academy Away 6:00 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Thursday 10/06/22 Mount Notre Dame High School Away 5:00 PM

Head Of School Upper School Director Asst. Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kelley Schiess Kelly Cronin Beth Simmons Gregory Dennis
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